SPORTKEGLER-VEREINIGUNG BERGEDORF VON 1921 E.V.

L/

1. Bundesliga

KV Hansa Stralsund 5371

Joachim Rasch 12 901

Manfred Dill 11 901 + 30

Bernd Beu 5 886

Torsten Hochmann 10 895 + 104

Andreas Kammann 8 893

Christian Ziems 9 895 + 159
55 3 :

SV Blau-Weill 76 Stavenhagen 5271

Dirk Strese 8 877

Andreas Huth 12 885 + 14

Klaus Wermann 6 871

Torsten Schwarz 10 880 + 35

Steffen Ast 1 883

Klaus-Dieter Zaluski 7 875 + 83
54 3 :

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin - SpG Michendorf / Seddin

SVL Seedorf v. 1919 - SV 90 Fehrbellin

SV Blau-Weil} 76 Stavenhagen - KSK Rivalen Hannover
KV Hansa Stralsund - SKV Bergedorf

SG ETV/Phonix Kiel - Union Oberschdneweide

KSK Oldenburg/Holstein - Hertha BSC Berlin

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin - SV 90 Fehrbellin

SVL Seedorf v. 1919 - SpG Michendorf / Seddin
SV Blau-WeilR 76 Stavenhagen - SKV Bergedorf
KV Hansa Stralsund - KSK Rivalen Hannover

SG ETV/Phonix Kiel - Hertha BSC Berlin

KSK Oldenburg/Holstein - Union Oberschéneweide

Tabelle

SG ETV/Phonix Kiel

SV 90 Fehrbellin

KSK Rivalen Hannover
Union Oberschéneweide
Hertha BSC Berlin

KSK Oldenburg/Holstein
SpG Michendorf / Seddin
SKV Bergedorf

SVL Seedorf v. 1919

SV Blau-Weil} 76 Stavenhagen
KC Einheit 95 Schwerin
KV Hansa Stralsund

RN2o©ENUOAWN S
OO OOH”OOOOO OO O

Heim Ausw

[e)JNe) M)l o)M= Re) e )Ie) M e)Ne) I e )N e))

5212
886
886
838
869
871
862

5188
879
869
867
863
850
860

5392
5515
5311
5371
5375
5372

5351
5416
5271
5335
5326
5362

EW-Pu
531
539
502
495
475
475
469
445
446
414
421
404

491

12. / 13. Januar 2019
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nkte
405
397
434
441
461
461
467

490
522
515
532

5255
5457
5259
5212
5257
5318

5366
5337
5188
5366
5285
5252

Punkte

29
28
23
21
17
17
17
17
16
12
11

8

53
46
46
55
50
43

41
48
54
37
43
46

SKV Bergedorf
Carsten Bryde
Michael Lith

T. Bastian / J. Kott
Volker Schitt
Marc Berger
Jurgen Béttcher

SKV Bergedorf
Carsten Bryde
Volker Schitt
Joachim Kott
Marcel Dubbe
Marc Berger
Michael Lath

25
32
32
23
28
35
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37
30
24
41
35
32
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+/-
7 (+11)
8 (+10)
13 (+5)
15 (+3)
19 -1)
19 -1)
19 -1)
19 (-1)
20 (-2)
24 (- 6)
25 -7)
28 (- 10)



